UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
IMZ2A                      DUAL TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R215-002,C
POWER MANAGEMENT
(DUAL TRANSISTOR)
 FEATURES
* Both a 2SA1037AK chip and 2SC2412K chip in a SMT package.
 EQUIVALENT CIRCUITS
Lead-free:    IMZ2AL
Halogen-free: IMZ2AG
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3 4 5 6
Packing
IMZ2A-AG6-R IMZ2AL-AG6-R IMZ2AG-AG6-R SOT-26 C2 E2 C1 E1 B1 B2 Tape Reel
IMZ2A-AL6-R IMZ2AL-AL6-R IMZ2AG-AL6-R SOT-363 C2 E2 C1 E1 B1 B2 Tape Reel
 MARKING
IMZ2A                      DUAL TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R215-002,C